
Monday, November 15
William Flynn Show
Gems from the Operas

8.30 Cricketing Characters: The RarerArt of Bowling and Batting Since W. G.
Grace, two talks by Leary Constantine

(BBC)
10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

QL 860 . NAPIER 349 m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10, 0 Popular Vecalists
10.148 Master Music

84 Dad and Dave
%. 3

10.46 Home Science Talk: (hair Repairs
11. 0 Musi¢ While You Work
11.30 Empire Roundup2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 A Song for You
2.45 Do You Remember?3.0 Rhythm on the Range3.15 Suite: The Faithful Shepherd

Handel4.0 The Luck of the Vails (BBC)4.30 Melodiously Yours5. 0 Voices in Rhythm5.15 Children’s Session: The Little KingStories; The Shoemaker’s Day; StampClub (Geoffrey Foster)
5.45 Dinner. Music7.15 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests9.15 May I Have the Treasure?
9.58 Accent on Swing z

10.30 Close down

CAP Nia, PLYMOUTH
q.
Qam. Breakfast Session80 District Weather Forecast+0 Women’s Programme (ElizabethBauman) ; Women’s Organisation Notices;Five Minute Food News; Fashion Report30 Freddy Martin and his OrchestraMindy Carson (vocal)
QO Delia of Four Winds16 The Meredith Scandal
30 The Tender Heart45 Drama of Medicine
0 Close down~24
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6. Op.m, Light Rhythm
§.89
The Waitara Programmei Piano Personalities7.15 Patrick Dawlish7.30 Musical Mixture

8. 1 Tight Lines (NZBS)
8.15 Andre kostelanetz and his Orches-tra
8.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
9. 3 Music from Opera9.30 Flint of the Flying Squad (BBC)(first broadcast)
10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close downPD NGANY)
7. Oam. breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8. 0 Espetialiy for Women (Patricia
Murphy)
Stars of Variety
Modern Romances
Son of the Sturm
A Place of Honour
True Confessions
Close down
p.m. Hits of the DayVeather Report and Town Topics
cooks to Read
Sing a Happy Song
Capering Keys
Let’s Look BackSolo and Duet
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. 0 Two Stars and a Story.15 Rhythm Range.30 Nhe of Freedom9. 4 ord Review: A monthly pro-gramme of new releases (NZBS)10. 0 Devil's Holiday
10.30 Close down

DXN NELSON1340 ke. 224 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
Between Ourselves: Feminine TopicsContinental Styles
Drama of Medicine
The Dark God (last episode)
A Place of Honour
Johnnie Ray and Carmen Cavallaro
Close down
-m. Dinner Music
The Gaylords
Twenty-six Hours
Hollywood Holiday
Boerne Moodaul Temple and the Gilbert Case

(BBC)
Reserved

S of the Making of Books (Nelson
institute Library): Books on _ Horatio
Nelson, by W. R. P. Jaques
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9. 4 Chorus Time
9.30 BBC Concert Hall: The BBC Symphony Orchestra, with Gladys Ripley(contralto)
Overture: Cockaigne
Three Sea Pictures Elgar
On Hearing the First Cuckoo in Spring

Delius
Fantasy Overture: Romeo and Jniiet

Tchaikovski
10.30 Close down

OYACHRISTCHURCH690 ke 434 mm.
7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.30 Double Concerto in CG Handel9.46 For the Pianist
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 (Giuseppe de Luca (baritone)
14. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;The Beeton Story
12.20 p.m. Country Session
1.27 Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: Overseas Newsletter; Home Science: Six Weeks toChristmas
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Sonata No. 2 in B Flat Minor,
Op. 35 ChopinString Quartet in G, Op. 161 Schubert

4. 0 Baritone Ballads
4.15 Axel Stordahl’s Orehestra4.30 Variety5. 0 Eddie Grant (organ)
5.15 Children’s Session; Uncle Ran and
Stamp Club; 20,000 Leagues Under thesea
5.45 The Gaylords (vocal)6. 0 Light Musie7.16 Our Garden Expert7.30 Louis Levy’s Concert OrchestraRichard Rodgers’ Suite
7.47 Christchurch Salvation Army Citadel Band. Bandmaster: K. S. Bridge(Studio)
8.30 Radio Roadhouse(For details, see 1YA)9.15 Korean Concert Party (NZBS)(For details, see 2YA)9.45 Play: Saloon Bar, by Frank Harvey(NZBS)10.36 Lute Evening Variety11.20 Close down

BYC SSARISTCHURCH5. 9pm. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Vienna Octet
Octet in E Flat,

Op.
20 Mendelssohn7.30 Letter from Orea, by ConradVoss-Bark (BBC)

8.26 JOYCE BARRELL (piano)Sonata in D, Op. 10, No. 3 Beethoven(studio)
8.6.4 The Orchestra of the Vienna StateOpera ;

symphony No. 4 in F Minor
Tcohaikovski9.26 The Passing Pageant of HerMajesty’s Theatre (BBC)10.26 French MusicThe Philharmonic String TrioTrio FrancaixThe Concertgebouw Orchestra of AmSterdam

Symphonie Poem: Psyche Franck
141. 0 Close down
1D peeneneneetseenseaetenemenenenneeeeeneeeee

OXC 1 160dMARU,,7. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
8. O Good. Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)9.30 Topical Tunes
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Black Narcissus
16.30 Reserved

258 om.

10.45. Dark Abyss
411. 0 Close down
6. Op.m.° Dinner Music
6.15 A Handful of Stars
6.30 Golden’ Melodies
6.465 Vocal Interlude7.0 Line Up
7.15 Famous Rescues
7.30 The Cat Scratches
7.45 Sweet Harmony8.4 Blood Will Out: The British Pedi-
gree Industry (BBC)
8.33 Gipsy Songs: Antal Koeze’s Band
8.44 The Greek Way of Life: Slavery inAncient Greece, a talk by Alan Rulfféll

(NZBS)
9. 4 Musical Mixture
9.35 Educating Archie (BBC)10. & Interlude to Music: Frank Baron’s
Sextet (BBC) ‘
10.19 Dance Music
10.30 Close down

YE aeREYMOUTH
7.58 am. West Coast Weather Forecast
9.45 Morning Star: kzio Pinza
10. 9 Devotional Service
10.18 Country Doctor
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk, Six Weeks to Christmas
2. Op.m. Concert Hall
Overture; Mignon Thomas
The Moldau (My Country) Smetana
Ballet’ Music: Faust Gounod

2.45 Spotlight on Singers63.30 From Stage aud Sereen4.9 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 Voices in Harmony
4.30 Piano Magic
4.45 Songs of the Islauds
5. 0 Harmonica Harmonies.
5.15 Children's Session: Hereward the
Wake; Jnnior Naturalists
5.45 Dinner Musi¢e
6. 0 Mv Son, Tom
7. 0 News from the Pubtie Library:
.
Miss L. J. Heine
7.30 EILEEN KELLY (soprano)
I know How to Tie Ribbon Bows

Trad.
Open Thy Blue Eyes Massenet
Ritournelle Chaminade
Elegie Faure
Serenade Gounod

(Studio)
8. 0 Inspector West
8.39 Educating Archie (BBC)15 Korean Concert Party (NZBS)(For details see 2YA)
For the Opera Lover

9.95 Fiesta Time (VOA)
0.30 Close down
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780 ke. 384 m.
30a.m. Music While You Work
0.10 Instrumental Interlude0.22 Devotional Service
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0 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk-Six Weeks to Christmas; Reviewof Children’s Books.

12.33 p.m. Summer Farm session: High
Country, the final interview with D, G.
Jardine
2. 0 Otago Hospital Reanest session
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto Grosso in F Major Handel
Sonatas in C Sharp Minor and D_ Soler
Symphony No. 39 in E Flat, K.343
Dove Sono (Marriage of Figaro)Mozart
Concerto in G Major (Alla Rustica,

Vival
4,30 Something Old, Something New
5.15 Children’s session: Susan and her
Teddybear; The Game’s the Thing (ABC)
6. 0 My Son, Tom
7.15 Talk: The Southern Lakes, Wanaka
(A. R. Dreaver)
7.30 Dunedin Highland Pipe Band
Compere: Angus Gorrie (Studio)
8.15 Dunedin Diary, 1864a
FA
Radio Roadhouse (for details see
A)

9.15 Korean Concert Party (NZBS)
(For details see 2YA)
9.45 The Three Suns
10. O Stan Kenton and his Orchestra
10.30 The Johnny Smith Quintet
11.20 Close down

Y 900 DUNEDIN, m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The NBC Symphony Orchestra
Overture: The Thieving MagpieRossini
Roman Festivals Respighi

7.32 Quotation and Misquotation: Pub-lic Speaking, Book Titles and Wit, ane
other talk by Alan Mulgan (NZBs)
7.44 HandelGioconda de Vito (violin) and George
Maleolm (harpsichord)
Sonata No. 4 in D
ZELDA WHITTINGTON (soprano)
O Cruel Tyrant Love (from a collec-
tion of cantatas for high voice)
(studto)

The Boyd Neél String Orchestra
Concerto Grosso in C Minor, Op. 4,
No. 8

8.24 The Orchestra of the Suisse
Romande, with the Motet Choir of
Geneva
Ballet: Daphnis and Chloe Ravel

9.20 Music from the U.S.A,.; Helen Hop-
kins (violin). and Oswald Cheesman
(piano)
Variations and Capriccio dello Joio

(NZBS)
9.35 The Lessons of History: The Limi-
tations of Historical Knowledge, a talk
by the Rey. Father G, H, Duggan :

(NZBS)
9.59 The Chorale Preludes of Bach:
Second programme in which George
Everiss plays and discusses the music
of these organ works (NZBS) .

10.28 Tlie Pittsburg Symphony Orches-
tra :

Symphony No. 2 in B Flat | Schubert.
14. 9 Close down

4Y],INVERCARGILL,
sep
em. Songs by Peter Dawson

9. At the Console
10. 0 Devotiunal service ;

40.48 The Burtons of Banner Street
41. 0 Women at Home: The Final Year;
Living to Learn; Two Wills and a West
Coast Way,

by, ¢90p
Faulkner Blake
BS)

2. Op.m. The Bisiop’s Mantle2.15 Chamber Music :

Sonata for Flute and Piano Brunner
Unfinished Quartet Lekeu

3. 0 Continental Corner3.3) Hospital session
4. 0 The David Rose Programme
4.30 Vera Lynn
4.43 From the Films
5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;
The Islanders NZBS)
5.45 Out of the Mayer! Bag
6. 0 Dad and Dave
. 0 Port Chronicle
7.15 Gardening Talk: G. A. R. Petrie
7.30 I Love a Melody: Arrangements by
Oswald Cheesman, who directs the
Strings, and songs by Mary Negus

(NZBS)
7.45 Picture Page: News of forthcom-ing Films, Reviews, and From the Sound-
track; Quiet Weekend
8.39 Edneating Archie (BBC) (to be re-
peated from 4YZ at 11.10 a.m. on Sateurday)9.45 Korean Concert Party (NZBS)
(For details see 2YA)

9.45 The Hidden Motive (BBC)0.13 Fiesta Time (VOA)
13.20 Dance Music
14.20 Close duwn
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CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1¥YZ, 2¥Z, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 15
9. 4am. Speech Training and Poetry (S. 1-F. I1)

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER. 16
9. 4am. The Headmaster Holds Radio School Assembly.
9.12 Discovering Poetry: Story Poems.
9.21 Social Studies: Understanding the Community

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 17
a.m. There Goes the Bell! (Infants).
"The Choristers of Saint Gudule" (Belgium).

9. 4
9.14
9.24 Bookland.

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 19
9. 4
9.19
a.m. Music Appreciation
Te Reo Maori.ed


